
 

2021 Peru Parkside 5th/6th Grade Volleyball 
(Updated 2/3/21) 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
BUS TIME/ 
OFFICIALS 

2/3/21 Wednesday Ottawa Wallace Away 4:30PM 3:30PM 

2/5/21 Friday Waltham Away 5:00PM 4:15PM 

2/9/21 Tuesday Trinity Away 5:00PM 4:15PM 

2/18/21  Thursday Peru Catholic Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

2/22/21 Monday Peru Catholic Home 4:30PM Biers/Carter 

2/24/21 Wednesday  
Fieldcrest  
(Toluca) 

Home 4:30PM Derix 

2/25/21 Thursday Ottawa Wallace Home 4:30PM Biers 

3/1/21 Monday 
Fieldcrest 
(Toluca) 

Away 5:30PM 4:15PM 

3/3/21 Wednesday LaSalle Away 4:30PM 3:45PM 

3/6/21 Saturday LaSalle Home 10:00AM Derix 


